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N EW C O N STR U CT I O N

CITY PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS DEVELOPER TYPE PRICE RANGE SALES CONTACT TOTAL UNITS UNITS SOLD

Evanston Lake & Ashland Geo-Thermal Town 
Homes

1421-1425 Lake St. & 1461-1467 
Ashland Ave

Water Talley Land Management TH $669,000-$719,000 Michael Thomas: 847.322.6968 – Mike@TheThomasTeamOnline.com 7 4

Evanston One Evanston 1570 Elmwood Related Midwest Condo $256,000-$990,000 Michael Kelly: 312.832.5570 96 65

Geneva Mill Creek 0N305 North Mill Creek Dr. Shodeen Homes SF $274,990-$559,990 Nathan Amidon: 630.232.8181 – Nate_Amidon@shodeen.com 2,356 2,150

Gilberts Gilberts Town Center Single Family 280 Town Center Blvd. Ryland Homes SF $194,990-$344,990 Ann Spoden: 847.844.8800 – ann.spoden@ryland.com 295 245

Gilberts Gilberts Town Center Townhomes 401 Town Center Dr. Ryland Homes TH $159,990-$196,990 Ann Spoden: 847.844.8800 – ann.spoden@ryland.com 314 232

Glen Ellyn Glenrise Grove 22W101 Busch Rd. K. Hovnanian Homes SF $415,995-$499,995 Pat Happ: 630.793.9478 19 17

Glenview Kensington Court by Pulte Homes 2030Tower Dr. Pulte Homes SF $699,990-$729,990 Mary Lindeman – mary.lindeman@pulte.com 9 2

Glenview Regency at The Glen Townes 3065 Coral Ln. Pulte Homes TH Approx. $299,990-$380,000 John Hudson: 847.302.0470 – john.hudson@pulte.com 109 45

Hamphsire Lakewood Crossing 1471 Hearthstone Dr. Ryland Homes SF $149,990-$189,990 Teri Sanchez: 847.683.4200 – tsanchez@ryland.com 146 33

Hampshire Lakewood Crossing Village Homes 1471 Hearthstone Dr. Ryland Homes Duplex $109,990-$124,990 Teri Sanchez: 847.683.4200 – tsanchez@ryland.com 122 11

Hanover Park Church Street Station 6515 Lilac Blvd. M/I Homes TH $159,990-$228,990 Laura Baucom: 630.605.8271 126 N/A

Hinsdale Hamptons of Hinsdale 8 E. Kennedy Ln. Inland Opportunity Hinsdale Hamptons TH, Condo $300,000-$735,000 Sam Tarara: 312-375-7111 – starara@koenigstrey.com 119 13

Huntley Covington Lakes 11275 Balmoral Dr. D.R. Horton SF $227,490-$253,490 Gabrielle Cavalier – GRCavalier@drhorton.com 236 224

Huntley Henning Estates 10402 Oakdale Dr. Rock Creek Homes SF $367,000-$396,000 Judy Wait: 847.338.3821 – judy@rockcreekhomesil.com 103 4

Huntley Lions Chase 11754 Richmond Ln. D.R. Horton SF Start at Mid-$200,000s Gabrielle Cavalier – GRCavalier@drhorton.com

Huntley Sun City Huntley 12711 Brookside Ct. Pulte Homes SF $179,000-$330,000 Karen Palmer: 847.515.7261 – karen.palmer@pulte.com 5,500 5,498

Huntley Andaré at Talamore 11912 Hollister Ct. Ryland Homes SF Active Adult $154,990-$209,990 Jayne Decker: 224.356.2200 – jdecker@ryland.com 78 3

Huntley Talamore Single Family 11841 Davis Ln. Ryland Homes SF $199,990-$324,990 Amy Sherpardson – amy.sherpardson@ryland.com 260 196

Huntley Talamore Townhomes 10075 Cummings St. Ryland Homes TH $129,990-$149,990 Todd Lesher: 847.669.8888 – tlesher@ryland.com 301 148

Island Lake Walnut Glen in Island Lake, Illinois 2320 Walnut Glen Blvd. William Ryan Homes SF $246,990-$314,990 Pam Ewald: 847.201.7952 – walnutglen@wmryan.com N/A N/A

Inverness Creekside at Inverness Ridge 1068 Ridgeview Dr. Meritus Homes SF $541,700-$617,450 Kathy Kelly: 847.381.0725 – kkelly@MeritusHomeBuilders.com 88 86

Joliet Lakewood Prairie 2 Pond Ct., Bolingbrook William Ryan Homes SF $227,990-$299,990 Susan Borta: 815.782.7209 – riverhills@wmryan.com 27 8

Joliet NeuFairfield 2518 Saddle Ridge Ct. D.R. Horton SF $197,500-$222,500 Jean Davis/Dianne Petrushevich –  JMDavis1@drhorton.com 52 44

Joliet Theodore’s Ridge 8007 Shady Oak Rd. BnA Homes SF $169,990-$232,990 Nicole Rowley: 815.733.5198 145 69

Kildeer Woodleaf at The Sanctuary Club Sanctuary Club Dr. Lexington Homes SF Start at $799,900 Jeff Ohm: 847.531.6300 – johm@prg123.com 26 0

Lake Villa Lake Vista 1 Lake Vista Ct. William Ryan Homes SF $269,990-$315,990 Marianne Dulian: 224.643.7044 – lakevista@wmryan.com 27 N/A

Lake Zurich Coventry Creek Estates 1328 Conrad Ln. Red Seal Homes SF Start at $499,900 Carrie Matthies: 847.417.3056 – cmatthies@redsealhomes.com 64 53

Lemont Briarcliffe 12637 Brighton Dr. M/I Homes TH $199,990-$258,990 Laura Baucom: 630.605.8271 34 N/A

Lemont Front Street Lofts 321 Front St. Marquette Companies Condo $244,000 Angela Graziano: .630.718-0424 – agraziano@ryanhillrealty.com 82 81

Libertyville 202 Harding Drive 202 Harding Dr. Lyle Kraus SF $569,900 Lyle Kraus: 847.361.9100 1 0

Libertyville Enclave at the Reserve 1720 Tall Pine Way Merit Homes SF $494,500-$800,000 Liz Anderson: 847.913.3482 – Liz.Anderson@Century21.com 17 8

Libertyville Emerald Green at the Reserve 1720 Tall Pine Way Merit Homes SF Start at $800,000 Liz Anderson: 847.913.3482 – Liz.Anderson@Century21.com 26 18

Libertyville School Street Lofts 158 E. Cook Street Scape Development Condo $175,000-$410,000 Christine Bong: 847.367.1171 – Christine.Bong@century21.com 15 7

Lindenhurst Grant’s Grove by Pulte Homes Intersection of Gelden Rd. and Butler Ln. Pulte Homes SF $219,990-$249,990 Mary Lindeman – mary.lindeman@pulte.com 112 109

Lindenhurst The Preserves at McDondald Woods 2390 Egret Ct. William Ryan Homes SF $278,990-$310,990 Marianne Dulian: 224.643.7044 – thepreserves@wmryan.com 28 12

Lisle Radcliff Ridge of Lisle 5185 Ridge Rd. Airhart Construction SF $599,000-$900,000 Bill Whelan – bill@airhartconstruction.com 22 11

Lisle Villas of Versailles 416 Provence Ct. First Eagle Development Duplex Start at $309,900 Ed Hall/Iva Prsa: 630.205.4700 14 8

Lockport Lago Vista in Lockport 16804 Placid Ct. Hartz Homes SF,TH $179,990-$235,900 Sales Center: SF-815.328.3000 / TH-815.328.3020 1032 343

Lombard The Orchards 369 Buckingham Ct. M/I Homes TH Start at $219,990 Laura Baucom: 630.605.8271 40 N/A

Lombard Yorkbrook Place in Lombard 2030 St. Regis Dr. Hartz Homes Condo $185,900-$199,900 Harry Newman: 630.228.3421 – yorkbrook@hartzhomes.com 35 28

Long Grove Ravenna of Long Grove 7208 Daybreak Ln. Meritus Homes SF $494,900-$554,900 Don Stringfield: 224.360.6062 – dstringfield@meritushomebuilders.com 109 63

Manteno Park West in Manteno 572 Malloy Hartz Homes SF Start at $215,000 Michelle Koss: 815.907.5300 – mkoss@hartzhomes.com 54 16

Mokena Manchest Cove in Mokena 19210 104th Ave Hartz Homes TH $215,900-$225,900 Sales Center: 708.478.6912 32 22

Mokena Whisper Creek in Mokena 12519 Whisper Creek Ct. Hartz Homes Duplex $293,900-$296,900 Sales Center: 708.479.7771 32 2

Montgomery Blackberry Crossing West 3062 Gaylord Ln. Ryland Homes SF $169,990-$227,000 Heidi Bobier: 630.897.3800 – hbobier@ryland.com 549 537

Montgomery Marquis Pointe in Montgomery 982 Amethyst Ln. Hartz Homes SF $235,000-$280,000 Sales Center: 630.228.3425 47 N/A

Mundelein Grand Dominion Del Webb 3561 Melody St. Pulte Homes SF $199,990-$399,990 Diane Taglia –  diane.taglia@delwebb.com 725 631

Naperville 4543 Sassafras Ln. 4543 Sassafras Ln. Skycrest Homes LLC SF $700,000 Dan Beniek: 847-732-1391 – dan@skykcresthomes.com 1 0

Naperville Ashwood Creek in Naperville 4060 Juneberry Dr. Pulte Homes SF $425,000+ Libby Perry: 630.551.4441 – Libby.Perry@Pulte.com 29 14

Naperville Carillon Club 4027 Idlewild Ln. D.R. Horton SF, MF $206,490-$359,490 Andy Simac; Mary Kay Jenker; George Kolar – asimac@drhorton.com 778 364

Naperville Mayfair 2658 Dunraven M/I Homes TH $203,990-$306,990 Laura Baucom: 630.605.8271 172 N/A

Naperville Naperville: Platinum Collection Several locations in Naperville William Ryan Homes SF Start at $399,990 Liz Larson: 847.530.1211 – Chicagoonline@wmryan.com N/A N/A

Naperville Naperville: Premier Collection Several locations in Naperville William Ryan Homes SF Start at $399,990 Liz Larson: 847.530.1211 – Chicagoonline@wmryan.com N/A N/A

Naperville Tamarack South N. of 111th St., E. of 248th St. Meritus Homes SF Start at $434,900 847.381.0725 – kkelly@MeritusHomeBuilders.com 20 N/A

New Lenox Heather Glen in New Lenox 2275 Scotsglen Hartz Homes SF $235,900-$276,900 Samar Kayyal: 630.228.3403 – heatherglen@hartzhomes.com 51 24

New Lenox Hibernia in New Lenox 869 O’Connell St. Hartz Homes SF $245,900-$423,900 Paul Pawel Kiewicz: 630.228.3407 – hibernia@hartzhomes.com 139 62

New Lenox Laraway Ridge in New Lenox 2024 Cardinal Dr. Hartz Homes SF $222,900-$264,900 Donna Bruni: 815.463.0945 – larawayridge@hartzhomes.com 318 313

New Lenox Sanctuary Point in New Lenox 475 Superior Cir. Hartz Homes SF $233,900-$275,900 Michelle Koss: 815.907.5301 – mkoss@hartzhomes.com 69 46

North Aurora Mirador 913 Mirador Dr. K. Hovnanian Homes SF $216,995-$269,995 Veronica Garcia: 630.800.2749 52 23


